
Receip t No.

Check No.

Amount

Amount

Cert. Fee

FEES PAID

FEES REFUNDED

Date

Date

...-i$, -u-.--?Z ~~~~ J?y'& :3

. .3 -.!). .--zq .1..=·····-·· cz_~~_c_~0..._.1 __

TOTAL .

.
4168~ - ·c h-t- -------.
,

---·-············-······..······ .

4168

Name of ditch ·················---

Date. of priority ./.~./-··../..~ Lg.~. .;1.. - .••

In name of G .d...d.{?.'.r.r.:~£.. .......
····················:··~·-··········· Adjudication, Vo~. ······:··········-··, pag~.775fa
App. No..: -1..~ 't'?••••••• Per. No ~.6..Q Cert. No.. j!:;2j;f.'_.;).'z°) •

Certificate cancelled : ·-·······-········--

Notation made on record by ·······--····-·················---

DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream ......•.J{u::/.-.A. t/02~-;?.v..~ &~.e.r.. .
Trib. of County of t?.0.9/a..s.. .

, , / ,
Use ../.r.:.r.;Jr-'.«.T.L.€.-!2- __ -----·····································

Quantity of water No. of acres t.2Z?
Change in /..?.. t:7. ,0, c:e.✓-~;&.9.au.~ .
Date filed ~.r.d....--#.;.-LZ:Z..z'.___---

Date of hearing --------------

Place of hearing ------·····.. ·-··············--·· .

Date of order IL{ - ]q_ Vol -~.L. , page _bqJ... ..
Date for application of water ../Q - I - 8.Q ---·····..·········
Proof mailed C/- I-os

ASSIGNED
Name Uaa rlalla..uh..a.u..t.

By ···---------------
Addressla..a [as.LELA.....---
-.@see«p...2.1Z22......--

REMARKS C'· ·..

Ell 1:>-1'-l -'lo 7-ggshes!9.±.la±mha.zag.Hau.noxk 35 ------·-·· ····--·········--··
gain, as9z by deecl VV.R. I. S.

.........
- • • - A

Asscr''ed 7"_, s__ hy .:!..:..:.-

..... ,En:2rd -- . - --
·+--ct'zri;cd -"I-

..



T.26S.,R.6W.,W.M.

DLC 49
"' "·"

I
UJ

MCKJNNE DLC as
L7

EJ ~ ~
zsso·

23 23

I
.[.l

OOF SUR'-- - -·-------- - ·--- -
UNO ER -~-~~__ /i.l'lf1i:. jf_/UJ.__

...POUthus,ia 3po>
Transfer No. 4168 o · -
Application No ...5B38J... Permit No .. /Jflf-5.-~8'1.L!eex:...3 -tr~9~(:,7

IN NAME OF 1· ,

MICHAEL RAY S LINDA MA -~~ -~Z? "fo._µ.............................................................. . 'itt.
1.HG?POUdlAuwo '

Surveyed .M~Y. . ..I.~.... 19.82., by .. l..,M,.I__~-~ ./J'X4f:=. _

prs 190z­



T.26S.,R.GW.,W.M.

DLC 49
4-3 4.z

I
.t.11

MCKINNE DLC «4
.,.,,, -- L7
45 I~ ,0r

23

I
23

l PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Transfer No. 4168
Application No...5838J... Permit No. ..43986.....

IN NAME OF

MI CHAEL ..RAY ...8 .. LI NOA .MARIE ..HORN
Surveyed .MFIY. .. .I.~ 19.82., by . .l..,.M,.IQU,.. .

Ors19 ­



REPORT ON LNSl'ECTION UNDER TRANSFER
OF WATER RIGHT FOR CHANGE IN: POD

POU

oafs.
Transfer No. 4168------ -County DOUGLAS

..2"..".

IY11 C fJA-EL JZ./Jy
RtJ. Box 35'2. 1
QU14¢/,Coe 9597l

, Tri or sgqo. ko.­

47058 ·

.--::-::. -- -Name John W. Stella M. Leic
4Dc'{lao

Address ..Rt 2, Box 141.t A, R~u..:i;g OB 97470 .--

2. Source of Supply North Umpgua River --

Old Certificate No.

3. Use irrigation/0.77 ae

4. Amount of Water 0.01 cfs__;:::...:....;:...=-..=.==----------------------------
Priority Date May 13, 1963-5.

6.
'# I-Su.> :5€ ~ l'I 1

Proposed Pointsof Diversion 272Q'£ & 2751\AJ fr0m l'i1,i Ge:r:ne'F, See-14, being ,,i thin
# ...
2..-NE¼ NW1/4, Sec 23, T26S, R6W, WM

7. Completion Date ....:l:....:::Q~l_8~0~--------------------

8. Place of Use:

·- --·

Section Forty Acre Tract
Use for Which

Township Range Transfer Made

14
4 l{

2-G. s le k) Sc $lu 0 -
5(U se '2)­

23 )J(:;:- K)o c'.7 ~

&J ul' Mc.. k".., u 1vui " :x,c.. +5I I\.
I
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STATE OF OREGON

I I

,I

SP"22951-690

for the purpose of

G. H. HARRELL

DOUGLASCOUNTY OF

@his s to €Certify, roe

of Route 2, Box 1415, Roseburg , State of Oregon 97470 , has made
proof to the satisfaction of the Water Resources Director, of a right to the use of the waters of
North Umpqua River

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

a tributary of Umpqua River
irrigation of 124.84 acres

.I,,
ll
I

under Permit No. 28837 and that said right to the use of said waters has been perfected in
accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from
May 13, 1963
that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
1.558 cubic feet per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the SW SE, as projected within McKinney DLC 45,
Section 14, T. 26 S., R. 6 ., W.M.; 2550 feet South and 2620 feet West from
the E¼ Corner Section 14

11
I

I

I

lj

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed 2½ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year, provided further that the right to
the use of water is limited to the period when the flow of the North Umpqua
River is 525 c.f.s. at its mouth

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right
is appurtenant, is as follows:

.I
:)

1!
I
t

SEE NEXT PAGE

j.
j:
:I,, '

«

=-~ --=--: .. -=---=- :. -=- - -= - - ..
I

I i



10.00 acres SW NE
1.20 acres SE NW
1.20 acres NE¼ SW¼
0.10 acre SW; SW

12.41 acres SE¼ SW¼
all as projected within McKinney DLC 45

0.40 acre Lot 7 (NESE)
19.00 acres NE; SE
17.40 acres NW; SE;
29.49 acres SW SE
21.00 acres SE¼ SE¼

all as projected within McKinney DLC 45
1.30 acres Lot 6 (SE SE,)

Section 14

1.60 acres NE NE
9.74 acres NW NE

both as projected within McKinney DLC 45
Section 23

T. 26 S., R. 6 W., W.M.

This certificate describes that portion of the water right confirmed by the
prior certificate recorded at page 47058, Volume 40, State Record of Water Right
Certificates, NOT modified by the provisions of orders of the Water Resources
Director entered on March 14, 1979, approving transfer application No. 4168,
and on January 21, 1980, approving transfer application No. 4311.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status of the
water right in reference to 0RS 540.610.

I

I
I
I
i
I
I
l
~ I
!

I
I
I

I

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place
of use herein described. and is subject to the existing minimum flow policies
established by the Water Policy Review Board. . .

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affixed

this date. February 25, 1980

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificat $, Volume 42 , page 49000

I
11
,I
II

i
II
I'
I'
lI,
Ii
IIil
ii
i,
I,
l



BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION)
OF JOHN IW. G STELLS M. LEIGHT FOR)
APPROVAL OF AN ADDITIONAL POINT )
OF DIVERSION OF WATER )

ORDER APPROVING
TRANSFER NO. 4168

On March 5, 1979, an application was filed in the office of the Water Re­

sources Director by John W. and Stella M. Leight for approval of an additional point

of diversion of water from North Umpqua River, pursuant to the provisions of ORS

540.510 to 540.530.

The certificate recorded at page 47058, Volume 40, State Record of Water

Right Certificates, in the name of G. H. Harrell, describes a right which includes

the use of not to exceed 0.01 cubic foot per second from North Umpqua River for

irrigation of a certain 0.44 acre in SE; SI4, 0.25 acre in SW SE of Section 14

and 0.08 acre in NE; N' of Section 23, Township 26 South, Range 6 Jest, .M., with

a date of priority of May 13, 1963.

Water for the said right is diverted from a point located 2550 feet South

and 2620 feet West from the East Quarter Corner of Section 14, being within the

SW SE of Section 14, Township 26 South, Range 6 est, W.M.

The applicants herein, owners of the lands above described, propose to

establish an additional point of diversion, without loss of priority, at a point

located 2720 feet South and 275 feet West from the East Quarter Corner of Section 14,

being within the NE; NW; of Section 23, Township 26 South, Range 6 lest, .M.

Mr. M. John Youngquist, atermaster, has filed a statement to the effect that

the proposed additional point of diversion may be established without injury to

existing rights.

No objections having been filed and it appearing that the proposed additional

point of diversion may be established without injury to existing rights, the appli­

cation should be approved.
NOW, THEREFORE, it hereby is ORDERED that the requested additional point of

diversion, as described herein, without loss of priority, is approved.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the quantity of water diverted at the new point

of diversion, together with that diverted at the old point of diversion, shall not

exceed the quantity of water available at the old point of diversion under the

U\



subject right.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the following provisions shall be effective when

in the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary to install headgates and
measuring devices:

That the diversion works shall include an in line flow meter, a
weir, or other suitable device for measuring the water to which
the applicant is entitled;

That the type and plans of the measuring device be approved by
the watermaster before the beginning of construction work and
that the weir or measuring device be installed under the general
supervision of said watermaster.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the construction work shall be completed and

the additional point of diversion of water established on or before October 1, 1980.

It is FURTHER ORDERED that the certificate of water right recorded at page

47058, Volume 40, State Record of Water Right Certificates, is canceled; and in lieu

thereof a new certificate be issued covering the balance of the right NOT involved

in this proceeding; and upon proof satisfactory to the Water Resources Director of

completion of works and beneficial use of water to the extent intended under. the

provisions of this order, a confirming certificate of water right shall be issued to

the applicants herein.

Dated at Salem, Oregon this 14th day of March, 1979.

..James E. Sexson.­
Director



. , I( .
t

SGNED
Name/John W. & Stella M. Leicht

5
4168Transfer No.

Expiration date for completion l_0_-_1_-_so _

· Extended to •------------
Proof to ..o..f/\..,( r, '·-o

0
O. K. for certificate-----------------Ditch company or irrigation district involved io

fl:,: Jn,·dto..LP R~ ~ i-..,'"do. "Yno.n·e.. Horn ··
p.o -8ox 35;17 ·
(l)W'n<:.y ,c 9597



Application for Transfer of Water Right

To the WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON: ---tb; m,-dlJ R.<Mj +-
knlamare' Ho)

ASSIGNED , .. . _ . . . Po 6o'lC 397
1, EHN. £.S7Lin...m. Len/.............Quincy, CA 9s97l

• • » • (Name of applicant)

of B-.. 1.£:: J. &..~.l:. ../.J//.f...fl............................................................. . J? 9.Si: ,:, (.) /2. G
(Malling address) ' •.....••......Q..... (Cj~·····························,

State of P/?..!;~_q..~..'Y. , ':1.2!/.2.I), ??..Z~.:::.f.4>.'5:J, do hereby make application for ekere
(Zip Code) (Phone number)

f).PPYl~#...A.h ~.t.f.11.A.':l.h..~ .l &? J.?...Q. .!..~.L o..F.:.. P.J..Y..~l?.. ..fL.~.r.?... ,-:!•..••.••••••••••••••••.••••••.••••••••••
(In point of diversion; t111ce of use; use heretofore made of the water)

1. Is the water right recorded in your name? .AI.P..~ <i.~ ..H.•...../f.ft.JJ,.8...£...6..& .
(If not, give name)

2. Was your water right determined by Decree of Court? .;Y.0. If so, give title of proceedings
(Yes or No)

...................................................................................................................................... number of certificate .

3. Was your water right acquired by Water Right Permit? Y.ES If so, give number
~,7.t:7 ...=,-g clc~ or No)

of permit J...f.k,3..7 Number of certificate ?...¥...J..Z/?..

NOTE: If the entire right of record is not directly involved in the requested change, only that part
of the right that is directly involved should be considered in answering the balance of the
questions on this form.

4. The source of water is /Y.li.fl.I/.7.. U.1!1 /2. Q....u.fl f]..J..l/..l~g········································

5. What is the date of priority of your water right? !JJ.l'J:/·····/..J.1 ./.2.6...3.. .
6. The authorized point of diversion is located JS.SQ. ft. S and fl..~.ct..Q. ft. W.. from the ~=:..~~

(N. or S.) (E. or W.)

corner of $... .1..f being within the 3..4 SE.., of Section .. ..1.y.. Tp...26SR ~..~ W. M.,
(No. N. or S.) (No. E.'or W.)

in the county of J2f,)_.1/Ji.J:..l7.S.......... The name of the ditch used is /1//r. .
NOTE: Answer question if the application ls for chance In point of diversion.

7. The proposed point of diversion is located 27Z9£... anal4on. 2.... from the .4
(N. or S.) (E. or W.) r·

corer on.SES1/. Being witht the£oh or section.2...T. .gee.R.,<. w. M.,
/··· (No. N. or . ( o. . or ,

in the county of /){).. IJ.91:-.f.1.S............... The name of the ditch to be used is #.//r.. .

Form 690- 4-0 1-77 SP·33064- 690



8 Th t h. h th t · 1· d · / (? fc 1.9!.. 1:.U.'?...IY. ... e use .O W lC e Wa er lS app le lS (i'i=rlg~tj~;;:·Mlnlnll, Power, Manufacturing, etc.)

Location of area irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

Township
Rane

E. or W. of LIst - ot Section Number Acres To Be Irrigated
North or South Wlllnmclle Meridian Section

2.65 w 14- SE¾ swJr .44

6w /4- I # .2526$ SW-:. .
I ww ,DB.2.'1S 6W 23 NE - -- -

Cl, 7

(If more space required, attach separate sheet)

9. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? V~.~ .
(lC not/,;,-,,er, explain your Interest)

10. To your knowledge, has any portion of the water right above described undergone a period of five

or more consecutive years of nonuse? .IV..'f?. .
(Yes or Nol

NOTE: Answer questions 11, 12 and 13 I! application ls (or change In use or place of use.

11. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, in-

cluding taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? .
(Answer Yes or Nol

12. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATURE OF ENCUMBRANCE HELD BY AMOUNT

13. The use to which the water is to be applied is

Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation:

parate sheet)

Range
Township E. or W. of

North or South Wlllnmette Meridian Section List 3- of Section Number Acres To Be Irrigated

(If more space required, attach se



14. Reasons for the
proposed changes are b • J-vl),e-ri--i= .. f?. . , .. .... -

·················~:~.?.-·--:-. . .J:!..1~~r.p._g!E~~... 7., ··················· ··.·~·~P.!..~>.. ;t..r..J:..~._.. ~~~········ -
......J?.. !:.~' i -f r r .,1 -r· ······: ··· ········ ·:_ .. .l D.. • ~ /. : JL.!.-::...... ,2 r: J ./...

···········• f. •J..fl ·1F 1µ '-',)rt.tf°· !f-'if ~ ""
c·. r/,.::., /:) ti ~ ~ ·····• 1 f. f. ~ .

······: ·~·

1

·····;

11
.° :. ~.:.: ::..t..: : f.. !.:'.J.~ i.. !.i..l.:'.L ~: _l • ......••••.....•.....• .' 1 • !,&,f. D±fl [if . EXT5······-i;;·-,:,;.·;;;;·;;··v···~·~···-'······· . .1 ?........•.. : 1:./ :.. ./~ , 0K S 1/l~ Tu tJ SEA D ,,t tG'4 ~ ~,:c,""

7K'H 'FR wr ls cs so74iejsj<"""-#et.er
15

· Construction work will be completed on or before 11 P.Je- .1}-- l.'t 7 ../ .

16. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before if.J?..8...U::: l..~ ..Z..t
Remarks /' .

·············-·············-- - ·············-······················-·················· .. ···············--··········································-·····································

·················-··········· - -- . - - ~ - - .. - - .. - .. - - - - - .

. ···················--····--····-··-···············-··········································-····-···········-··············· .. ·······································-·········

····················· .. ·············································-····-···.···-·························································-·························

NOTE: THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP OR MAPS SHOWING THE
BEFORE AND AFTER LOCATIONS OF THE POINT OF DIVERSION AND/OR PLACE OF
USE, AS THE CASE MAY BE.

AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

·~~G: .1() ti rJ w lt.t-!...J2 §'.7.F.:~!-:}.f?. m b-..~L0..!.t.!... '., the applicantsherein, being
first duly sworn, depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing application for transfer of water
right; that ''fow the contents thereof and that the statements therein made are true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

OU (t.

n vi . rue 7 9%9In Witness Whereof,-I' have hereunto set my hand this /. day of l.-::K f-················• 19 /..,✓•

it.sag
(Name of applicant

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ..q~. daylj_···················· ···· ·· ··· ······················ ... · ..... , 19·~·~
7077 '7ii,

,1:1\,\.,\i< ,,,,,,, ~\ \ ) .. , -".; n. (\ (\
[Notarial Seal] ··········· ·· .~~- ·· ... NOTARY PUBu:c· rort..oii"ciori ...

f i ,<., '. ' ) ,l ~ 2)-
i ! ~) 1 '' My commission expires ~J.:::- K.L. .
• 1J) ~ q3, 9
....,, • I \ I. I

❖, ' . ••on, >+M",,111,,,, 111111''''



STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

PROPOSED CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

/)@AL R?av{ L1»a NA en Hoe)
Po. Box 3527
Q010cq, Coe1 7597/

confirms the right to use the waters of NORTH UMPQUA RIVER, a tributary
of UMPQUA RIVER, for IRRIGATI0N iiP-.~~~- 0, 77 AC/2.€

6 28437
This right was perfected under Permit 43986. The date of priority is
MAY 13, 1963. This right is limited to 0.01 CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND or
its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion
from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:
bey

NE 1/4 NW 1/4, AS PROJECTED WITHIN'DLC 45, SECTION 23, T 26 S,
R 6 W, W. M. ;.~f282 0 FEET SOUTH AND 2850 FEET WEST FROM THE t 1/4 CORNER OF
SECTION 14Q ±war
The amount of water used for irrigation together with the amount secured
under any other right existing for the same lands, is limited to a
diversion of ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second (or its
equivalent) and 2.5 acre-feet for each acre irrigated during the
irrigation season of each year.

The use shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use to which this right is appurtenant is
as follows:

SW 1/4 SE 1/4 O.5 ACRE O. 25 Acee
% 'sE 1/4 SW 1/4 0.1ACREO.44Acee

AS PROJECTED WITHIN DLC 45
SECTION 14

NE 1/4 NW 1/4 01ACRE 0. C
AS PROJECTED WITHIN DLC 45

SECTION 23
TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.

J} ...; ,4 v D rr, o tJA-'--
This certificate is issued to confirm achange in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered MARCH 14,
1979 and supersedes certificate 47058, State Record of Water Right
certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status
of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610 pertaining
to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to
beneficial use on the lands or place of use described. The use
confirmed herein may be made only at times when sufficient water is
available to satisfy all prior rights, including rights for maintaining
instream flows.

T-4168.DSM



#...

9

NEILGOLDSCHMIDT
GOVERNOn

Water Resources Department
3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3739

January 22, 1991

Michael Ray and Linda Marie Horn
P.O. Box 3527
Quincy, CA 95971

REFERENCE: Files 58381 and T-4168

The assignment by deed to you of Permit number 43986 and T-4168
have been filed in the records of the Water Resources Department.
Our records have been changed accordingly.

Receipts number 70013 and 70014 covering the $20 recording fee are
enclosed.

Sincerely,

THOMAS E. SHOOK
Water Rights Specialist

TES:jh

enclosure

cc: Gary Ball, Watermaster, District 15
Medford Field Crew, T26S, R6W, WM
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COMA4ERC1AL TITLE CO.o. 6ox r3s'
64,8ll/cv'

/tfftun II«
tll.QtASJ BAI HOB!

lMLA CHAH01 IS F:t0U!S11D. ALL TAX ITATV-'Stn'I 1HALL
NT TO THI ,oua,w.ta~

STATE OFOREGON
cany o/._DOUGLAS. }a.

BE rrREMEMBERED,~oi1 lhll c2.5LJ- da, o/ Fobrv•u , 19·-'20,.____, 1,,for, ll'lt., 11N
ruuurn,wd. aNotary Pble t andfar raldCoanty andState, personcy pp2ardhe wAlnad
GEPBQB c CBQCKEB 104 AUcg HARJR CSQCXP

aNl t1,a1 tbey tft1l ond tb•1 r htln, G2t'Wton oltd odmbltstlmon, sltoll-.t ondJor,wrdlfmd tM lfOlll,td
ptmtl.su, a;rcu,tSf tit, lawful clairs cddemands ofall perons, !csabovratrd 9

Wass, aur, .Mads_cndseal.thndy February .,19­

Gr4re._a [!laatg ralproper, tatsaCyof_EaBaLA
c/ tr,

Lot nlno (9), on. IUO ltA!lal lSTATU IIVD PLAT, Douala• County, Onion.
T01t account f44129.01 and 44-129.02

OT HJ,DUD FI ., Orts.Atcm6faft:rblotrn-:nm n,ouwpm m>aoo .. cn,a ,000,00> iw.r.
b thn ptMt, 0-.,,.a._..,..,.. ...,,...,.._,_,~..
mCHAtq. I\X UPV ml YW NUS HQQ bv•btnd eD4 yt(t -

prov1aion1 of r1cord oud the rinht■ of the public ■nd sovornw,uc,1 hodtca tn 104

To HarvadHold he f!ftl1'16dpmnlru 11111D.., d Gna.a, tha i, · lhln aitdAaf:ru1........,..

ANI 1M GrantorA--do__C"Ol'fflaftt r/tat tb•7 en -,.0, lffttd 6" /tt tllff,- o/ ltN ahc,,,.,pnltd
pm,usufrn/rofftallfflOUllffllltCU •xs;ept property lying vithin the bound1ri11 of tho
Suthnrlin Motor Control Di1trict. ri9ht1 of PY• ·••nenta, buildinp AD4 YDI

to ny portion of th• above d1acrih1d property lytn• hclov the ordinary high vatcr
uork o( the North Umpgua Rtycr

WAIUIANTYDIID
1 • KNOWALL "'11N IIYTIID811UlSBNta, n.. PIPIPI c CMGIP end ruc;g ~

· tmoJw,st ond YIft



A S S I G N M E N T

OF TtANFE#.

I, :Jo#-h..J W. r/ ST£;1U.,A

( Vfv I'-NOWN )
(MAILING ADDRESS)

M• l..c.lCI-/T
(NAME)

(CITY) (STATE) (ZIP)

do hereby assign all my interest in and to wat.e:c right t'YMl's_.fe.,r

Application Number 1- 4/{pi?), Permit Number Z'i'l?>7 ,

as filed in the office of the Water Resources Director, to:

(NAME)

, szz age9
(MAILING ADDRESS) (CITY)

TELEPHONE NUMBER 9/6 · .:1_f'3 -...._1dZtJ ~

@t
(STATE)

WITNESS my hand this / / day ofI]£€199o.

( C.o'Py o-p ~ A-TTA-Ct.feD)
•

The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water
Resources Director, 3850 Portland Road, N.E., Salem, OR

97310, together with a recording fee of $10.
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***OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT***
***WATER RIGHTS DIVIS IO H ***

ON A T E R RIGHT DAT A INPUT FORM ***

RUH OH;
PAGE

3/20/81 AT;
l

9:0E

WATER RIGHT No.ro~.£J1-l6''i'/ PE1':1IT HO.t:1?-2--737 CERTIF. NO.

ORIG. N0./2-o.o.:::, °3t"1-1-6/PREV. No.Aao_;1 '5174/¥,JPER. NO.

RIV.MI.

NAME: Jt1riN ¢ 5Tl3'J...tA ,J...,;;c HI
ADDRESS: T 2, lo 1414A
CITY/STATE/ZIP/COUNTY; /L.t75g"{Jt//Z.G,

1
.t?/l ,-1770

WM.DIST. lS W.R.TYPES°.;1 STATUSV

NEXT ACTION DUE-->

LAST TRANS.TYPE-->

RECORDING FEE---->

REPORTED FLAG---->

CORRES.DATE------> ·

**--------------------------------------------

MlE-------------------------------------------­
lEM--------------------------------------------

** REMARKS;- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ->** DATED-->
22;2)z±a$ 4_±ea'P r EL±
Cea_. A;2) 722'5 zzs'yr
E'A_cad5.£.2ox_ten_re-­
g1AZ._L.Azer&.kg- ±7a._

SOR PSTATUS

t/
V

LAST TRANS.DATE-->

EXAM.FEE--------->

CYCLE STATUS----->

C0RRES.IHIT.----->

RIV.MI. RATE

C0HSTR.COMPLT-->O7' tJ5 /-yi·.jl YR.LAST USED----->

PUT TO USE----->,o 1 ,., 5° 1$0
SURVEYED------->

CONCURRENCE---->

CERTIFIED------>

/2 5a o£92
1250 a&)

It
I 6

/) C

3 A
14
:::z_.)

CANCEL YEAR--->

PRIORITY------> /7 "i I->.? I trt J
APPL!CATION--->.::,i") .tJ -5 19--; 1
PERMIT ISSUE-->t:i "7, / 4- ltJ'! 1
CONSTR.STRT .--> tJ °3 / ;f' /"l71_

POIHT-0F-DIVERSI0H DATA;
TWHSP RNGE SECT QTR/QTR STREAM-ID

PLACE-OF-USE DATA:
TWHSP RHGE SECT QTR/QTR CHTY USE ¾ CHSMTV ACRES ST A TUS SOR P

26oS o 6o I 1- e. l) I tJ I/!.. /£1,t) f'J,1-f- V p
~ l4 iD c ~ a,2-S )I

l I

:;2--) 13 A CJ, tJ ~

\':.n.1 S.

Verified ____by_
L _



I

I
VICTOR ATIYEH

GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

Sptbcr 9, 1980

PHONE ( <:J~~: 7-7?---30'5(.
1--900-52-781.3

John W. Le:.Lch !:
1760 Del Ro ?c1%
=burg, Or3gn 97lL70

RF.:FERENCE: File No. T-l1l68

The notice of comp.let ion n F ·,mr'<s and us!:'? of wet~r u:1c1er th.'?
provisions af ti,e order of th~ \'ia>-?:r R3!"curces Oj ;~cti"),...
::1pp::-,JVing ·:ntsr :-ig""'t tr20sfi?r ~p;:,1 ic2.Uo;, No. 1.:1(-3, f:Jr an
2•k!.i t~Dn2l Gint of dive.rsfon of \!8tc:- from i\'.0rth Urnoqu:-1 R:iv'""r,
,.,:.. ,- r-:;c~:ivecl anrl, ~n 15.ne •:✓:i.th the g2ner2.l p;::-~cti.ce of thJ.s
ff1ce, survey il! e made : a 1ate ate.

Afl0..r:- t11 ·; <':t_:)"V('Y, C:('l8f f:1<>.\ be m:.:icl:: ;:=,n:-) r,~-t. fiCQT.'} of' 1:1:.itr:r
··-.::·~t i:;s11•~d .-:vr:d.,Q tri:::! ;Jr,!-u-1J US"' of \·!c.!l:P:-- ,,~s found by the

{ r- "'. · · t· 1 ,.J ,-l •· • • ..n.3n°7. In C=> 35 1733,100, 0y ,n 1GT! :n z?
r.rr2r ti,,_ t hav~ not !JP.en i::-:ig:::tr:?d wH 1 tie autom:.,itica.l ly
c .imin:;tr:-c f::-o:n the ·1::t:::r- r.ir;11t.)

In thP. mrn:intirn~, t!1s orc'er ~1i11 lJe ev.icGnce of t1,e 1:rte..:- !" iQ!it
in _:y.~5 t:.i.rn ::i,-, J ':'lC" t~ _, trio -:_-uthc -::- .17..•)r! b0r:0f5 ci:11 u::-·? ~ f ':is ter.

• J

is !...on':j_r.t.;erl.

SP,'. Id EL R. ALL JSf;t-'
5up.=>,vLcir
Trnns fer S::cti on

SRA: ,·:r,,~
cc: 1.1. Jo►1:1 Young:i:..1i::t, \'/2.ter,:;;;ster
(}~~ 71\
2206



NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CHANGE IN

an additional point of diversion from North Umpqua River

PURSUANT TO TRANSFER APPLICATION NO. 4168

and use of water to the extent intended within the provisions

of the order of the Water Resources Director approving said water

4 ~right transfer application was accomplished by(l ,19f

0
4a =, rz

Oat~

(Mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, Oregon 97310.)

GeI - Signature



378-3066

March 19, 1979

John • & Stella M. Leicht
Route 2, Bo..• 1414 A
Rosebure, Oregon 97470

RE: File No. T-4168

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Leicht:

Enclosed is a certified copy of the order of the ~later Re­
sources Director approving miter ri3ht transfer application No. 4168 for
an ndditionnl point of diversion of \later from North Umpqua River.

Tho time in which to accomplish completion of the works and
beneficial use of the water to the extent intended, as authorized by the
order, expires on October 1, 1980. A fom for reporting such corepl tion
of ,1orks and us0 of unter is enclosed for your convenience.

You should give particular attention to the time limit for
carrying out the change authorized by the enclosed order. The w ter
right for any portion of an authorized change in use chertofore .d or
change in place of use NOT carried out within tlle tine allot cd, or
tlithin an extension thereof, i-1ill be lost. An extension of the tir.l
1imit can be allocd only upon a showing that diligent effort has een
1ado to co plct0 the actual change within tche time nllot1 d.

Sincerely,

J es r1. Carver, Jr.
Engineer

JC:1cj
cc: M. John Youngquist, Watermascer



TO:

/ STATE OF OREGON

TRANSFERS, WATER RIGHTS DIVISION

INTEROFFICE MEMO

FROM: ** M. John Youngquist, Watermaster

SUBJECT: ATER RIGHT TRANSFER APPLICATION NO.

IN THE NAME OF John & Stella Leicht

4168
RECEIVED

MAR13 1979
WATER RESOURCEg

SAEM. oEeo,"T.
In my opinion the proposed change in additional point of diversion from North Umpqua Riv

MAY BE MADE WITHOUT INJURY AOULB- RESULT IN INJURY* to an existing water right.

Headgate notices HAVE HAVE NOT been issued for diversion from the sources which

serves this right.

If for change in point of diversion, is there any intervening point of diversion

between the authorized and the proposed points of diversion?
(yes or no)

In my opinion, the order approving the subject transfer application should include

the following in regard to the appropriator installing suitable measuring devices

in the diversion works:

(1) PRIOR to the diverting of water at the new point of diversion .

)( (2) When in the judgment of the watermaster it becomes necessary .

+ The approval of this transfer application would result in injury to other water

rights because--------------------------------

**

01.125.1387
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ROBERT W STRAUB
ovtoe

Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310

March 7, 1979

John W. & Stella M. Leicht
Route 2, Box 1414 A
Roseburg, Oregon 97470

RE: File No. T-4168

PHONE 378-3066

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Leicht:

Your water right transfer application for approval of an
additional point of diversion of water from North Umpqua River for
irrigation of 0.77 acre, together with supporting data and payment
of fees in the amount of $35, was received on March 5, 1979. Our
receipt No. 9463 was issued to you.

..
By copy of this letter, we are asking the watermaster for

his usual report regarding the proposed change.

Processing of your transfer application will require issuance
of a. new certificate of water right for that part of the right
described by the old certificate not involved in your proposed change.
Please submit $2 to cover the cost of recording this new certificate.
I apologize for not bringing this to your attention when the appli­
cation was filed. When you submit the $2, please refer to file No.
T-4168.

Sincerely,

Wayne J. Overcash
Water Rights Engineer

WJO: 1cj
cc: M. John Youngquist, latermaster


